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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Johnson         M0119          1/4    6:40     1:27:11
2     Mitch Isaac            M3039         1/12    6:43     1:27:52
3     Tim Kettenhofen        M4049          1/9    6:45     1:28:24
4     David Skaaland         M3039         2/12    6:52     1:30:01
5     Scott Baum             M3039         3/12    6:53     1:30:06
6     Tom Peterson           M4049          2/9    7:08     1:33:31
7     Dan Bauknecht          M3039         4/12    7:16     1:35:14
8     Alan Johnson           M0119          2/4    7:27     1:37:28
9     Kelly Spykerman        M3039         5/12    7:43     1:41:09
10    Cassandra Gwidt        F2029          1/7    7:48     1:42:10
11    Doug Slater            M3039         6/12    7:55     1:43:38
12    Patty Yeager           F4049          1/4    7:56     1:43:58
13    Larry Rodencal         M4049          3/9    7:59     1:44:35
14    Juan Preciado          M3039         7/12    8:02     1:45:11
15    Nate Gauerke           M4049          4/9    8:07     1:46:20
16    Kent Kehus             M4049          5/9    8:12     1:47:26
17    Aaron Johnson          M2029          1/4    8:12     1:47:26
18    Heather Doherty        F3039         1/16    8:15     1:48:08
19    Dennis Raabe           M5059          1/6    8:16     1:48:17
20    Angela Simons          F2029          2/7    8:19     1:49:01
21    David Szatkowski       M5059          2/6    8:22     1:49:30
22    Jennilee Jahr          F2029          3/7    8:32     1:51:40
23    Patrick Huff           M4049          6/9    8:43     1:54:11
24    Rebecca Chandler       F4049          2/4    8:45     1:54:35
25    Willie Gross           M3039         8/12    8:45     1:54:41
26    Tony Smyrneos          M4049          7/9    8:48     1:55:16
27    Joel Wisz              M3039         9/12    8:49     1:55:30
28    Todd Hill              M3039        10/12    8:53     1:56:16
29    Dustin Daul            M2029          2/4    8:54     1:56:39
30    Jenna Stellmacher      F2029          4/7    8:54     1:56:39
31    Miguel Hernandez       M0119          3/4    8:57     1:57:11
32    Justine Hellenbrand    F3039         2/16    8:59     1:57:34
33    Sarah Nelson           F2029          5/7    9:14     2:00:59
34    Toni Eklund            F3039         3/16    9:34     2:05:12
35    Jacob Buskager         M2029          3/4    9:39     2:06:24
36    Matt Habert            M0119          4/4    9:46     2:07:52
37    Matthew Marks          M2029          4/4    9:51     2:08:55
38    Tracey Lane            F3039         4/16    9:59     2:10:42
39    Jerelyn Ujazdowski     F3039         5/16   10:00     2:10:55
40    Ben Reiser             M3039        11/12   10:01     2:11:09
41    Jamie Helmrick         F2029          6/7   10:04     2:11:47
42    Rosemary Morrow        F5059          1/5   10:13     2:13:55
43    Terry Krueger          M5059          3/6   10:15     2:14:16
44    Nicole Boehm           F3039         6/16   10:16     2:14:33
45    Amy Allison            F3039         7/16   10:17     2:14:38
46    Michelle Czlapinski    F3039         8/16   10:20     2:15:19
47    Ray Dummar             M4049          8/9   10:24     2:16:16
48    Samantha Vezina        F3039         9/16   10:29     2:17:21
49    Gail Martin            F4049          3/4   10:34     2:18:31
50    Toni Entrinjer         F3039        10/16   10:37     2:19:04
51    Jessica Kettner        F2029          7/7   10:43     2:20:25
52    Melissa Bohanun        F3039        11/16   10:47     2:21:16
53    Paula Semrow           F3039        12/16   10:47     2:21:22
54    Rebecca Rankin         F3039        13/16   10:48     2:21:29
55    John Boehm             M5059          4/6   10:50     2:21:49
56    Paul Rottscholl        M5059          5/6   10:53     2:22:35
57    Eileen Rottscholl      F5059          2/5   10:54     2:22:43
58    Stephen Heng           M5059          6/6   11:06     2:25:30
59    Tena Lindstrom         F0119          1/1   11:09     2:26:04
60    Keith Brownlow         M4049          9/9   11:11     2:26:34
61    Jodi Galaydick         F3039        14/16   11:18     2:28:02
62    James Small            M3039        12/12   11:20     2:28:24
63    Lisa Feldmann          F3039        15/16   12:31     2:43:55
64    Patti Wohifeil         F5059          3/5   13:27     2:56:20
65    Jean Gohlke            F5059          4/5   15:19     3:20:38
66    Karla Souzek           F5059          5/5   15:19     3:20:38
67    Jennifer Pulvermacher  F3039        16/16   15:43     3:25:59
68    Jane Reepsdorf         F4049          4/4   15:43     3:26:00
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